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     Academic Calendar  

 
 
 

• Classes start                                    August 7, 2023 (Monday) 

• Mid-semester classes end     September 29, 2023 (Friday) 

• Mid-semester Exam week                            October 3 to 9, 2023  

• Post mid semester classes start                    October 10, 2023 (Tuesday)  

• Classes end                                              December 1, 2023 (Friday) 

• Semester Exam weeks  

(Including study leave)                                  December 4 to December 15, 2023 

 

• Back paper Exam week                           December 26 to 30, 2023 

• Semester II classes start                                 January 8, 2024 (Monday) 

 
 

 

Note: 
 

1. There are 7 closed holidays between August 7 to December 1, 2023, one is on 

Sunday.   

 

Independence Day:  15th August (Tuesday) 

Janmashtami:  7th September (Thursday) 

Id-E-Milad, Birthday of Prophet Mohammad: 28th September (Thursday) 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday: 02nd October (Monday) 

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami): 24th October (Tuesday)  

Diwali: 12th November (Sunday)   

Guru Nanak’s Birthday: 27th November (Monday) 


